REGISTER OF PROPOSERS

Solicitation # PD 17-18.066 — Inmate Telephone System, Escambia County Road Prison

RFP Due Date & Time: July 18, 2018 at 2:00 p.m. CDT

COMPANY NAME

PHONE
NUMBER

EMAIL ADDRESS

CONTACT PERSON

ATN, Inc. D/B/A AmTel Network, Inc

(904) 556-9340

michael@atni.net

Michael Layland

Combined Public Communications, LLC

(859) 547-0339

jwelk@combinedpublic.com

Joshua T. Welk

Cen-Tex Pay Telephone Co., Inc.

(210) 641-2829

centex3535@aol.com

Scott Ferguson

Global Tel*Link Corporation

(941) 726-0051

Silvio.Tassotti@gtl.net

Silvio Tassott@gtl.net

Securus Technologies, Inc.

(972) 277-0300

BPickens@securustechnologies.com

Robert E. Pickens

Network Communications International
Corp.

(903) 757-4455

Bill.pope@ncic.com

Bill Pope

CenturyLink Public Communications Inc.

(407) 830-3420

Kristine.dean@centurylink.com

Kristine Dean

PROPOSALS RECEIVED BY: Emily D. Weddington, CPPB, Purchasing Coordinator

DATE: 7/18/18

WITNESSED BY: Paul R. Nobles, CPPO, CPPB, FCN, FCCM, Purchasing Manager

DATE: 7/18/18

Posted 7/20/18 @ 10:00 a.m., CDT
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